
AGENDA for the 4th Annual UCSF Addiction CME Conference 
Conference Chair: Jessica Ristau, MD 

 
Speakers listed with an * are Board Certified or Certified in Specialty as Addiction Specialists 

 T  Speaker Name Department Topic 

Day 1: April 13, 2023 

8:30-8:35 5 Welcome from the Conference Chair: Jesse Ristau*, MD 

  Key Note Speaker 

8:35-
9:05am 

20/
10 

Jose P, Drug and 
Alcohol Counselor 

Drug Treatment 
Program 

Keynote Address 

  Stigma and Equity 

9:05-
10:05 am 

50/
10 

Matt Tierney*, ANP, 
PMHNP, CARN-AP, 
FAAN 

Population 
Health 

SUD as a Brain Disease 
and Stigma 

Break: 10 mins 

  Substance Specific Use Disorders 

10:15am-
11:15am 

50/
10 

Andy Tompkins*, MD Psychiatry, 
OTP 

OUD diagnosis and 
methadone induction 

11:15am-
12:15am 

50/
10 

Christy Soran*, MD, 
MPH 

Primary Care, 
OBIC 

Complex Buprenorphine 
Inductions 

Lunch break – 12:15-1:45pm 

1:45-2:25 
 

40 Small Groups Case 1: OUD diagnosis and treatment 

2:25-2:40 15 Jesse Ristau*, MD Primary Care, 
Inpatient 
Consult 

Rapid review of Case 1 
Clinical Pearls 

Break: 10mins 

2:50-3:50 50/
10 

Phillip Coffin*, MD, 
MIA, FACP, FIDSA 

Public Health 
 

Stimulants, drug involved 
deaths 

3:50-4:50 50/
10 

Steve Batki*, MD Psychiatry Alcohol Use Disorder: 
Diagnosis and Treatment 

4:50-5pm 5 Closing 



Day 2: April 14, 2023 

8:30-8:35 5 Introductions: Jesse Ristau*, MD 

  De-escalation and Benzodiazepines 

8:35-9:05 20/
10 

Samira Lopez, RN Code Care De-Escalation and 
Trauma informed care 

9:05-
10:05 

50/
10 

Josh Kayman*, MD Psychiatry, 
Merritt Peralta 
Institute 

Benzodiazepine Use 
disorder and detoxification 

Break 10mins 

  Hospital vs Outpatient Medicine 

10:15-
11:15 

50/
10 

Alex Logan*, MD 
 

Hospital 
Medicine  

Hospital based care for 
patients with SUD  

11:15am-
12:15pm 

50/
10 

Trevor Lee*, MD Primary care Street medicine and 
patient centered 
communication 

Lunch Break: 12:15-1:45pm 

1:45-2:45 40 Small Groups 
 

Case 2: Complex care inpt, outpt, 
multiple substances, utox (includes 5min 
of transition time) 

2:25-2:40 15 Jessica Ristau*, MD Primary care 
and Inpatient 
consult 

Rapid Review of Case 2 
Clinical Pearls 

Break: 10 mins 

  Special groups 

2:50-3:50 50/
10 

Mishka Terplan*, MD 
(Virtual) 

OB/GYN Pregnancy and SUD 

3:50-4:50 50/
10 

Matt Meyers*, MD Adolescent 
Medicine 

Adolescents and SUD 

4:50-5pm 10 Closing and Post Surveys 

 
 


