AGENDA for the 4th Annual UCSF Addiction CME Conference Conference Chair: Jessica Ristau, MD

	Т	Speaker Name	Department	Торіс			
Day 1: April 13, 2023							
8:30-8:35	5	Welcome from the Conference Chair: Jesse Ristau*, MD					
		Key Note Speaker					
8:35- 9:05am	20/ 10	Jose P, Drug and Alcohol Counselor	Drug Treatment Program	Keynote Address			
		Stigma and Equity					
9:05- 10:05 am	50/ 10	Matt Tierney*, ANP, PMHNP, CARN-AP, FAAN	Population Health	SUD as a Brain Disease and Stigma			
Break: 10 mins							
		Substance Specific Use Disorders					
10:15am- 11:15am	50/ 10	Andy Tompkins*, MD	Psychiatry, OTP	OUD diagnosis and methadone induction			
11:15am- 12:15am	50/ 10	Christy Soran*, MD, MPH	Primary Care, OBIC	Complex Buprenorphine Inductions			
Lunch break – 12:15-1:45pm							
1:45-2:25	40	Small Groups	Case 1: OUD diagnosis and treatment				
2:25-2:40	15	Jesse Ristau*, MD	Primary Care, Inpatient Consult	Rapid review of Case 1 Clinical Pearls			
Break: 10mins							
2:50-3:50	50/ 10	Phillip Coffin*, MD, MIA, FACP, FIDSA	Public Health	Stimulants, drug involved deaths			
3:50-4:50	50/ 10	Steve Batki*, MD	Psychiatry	Alcohol Use Disorder: Diagnosis and Treatment			
4:50-5pm	5	Closing					

Speakers listed with an * are Board Certified or Certified in Specialty as Addiction Specialists

Day 2: April 14, 2023							
8:30-8:35	5	Introductions: Jesse Ristau*, MD					
		De-escalation and Benzodiazepines					
8:35-9:05	20/ 10	Samira Lopez, RN	Code Care	De-Escalation and Trauma informed care			
9:05- 10:05	50/ 10	Josh Kayman*, MD	Psychiatry, Merritt Peralta Institute	Benzodiazepine Use disorder and detoxification			
Break 10mins							
		Hospital vs Outpatient	Nedicine				
10:15- 11:15	50/ 10	Alex Logan*, MD	Hospital Medicine	Hospital based care for patients with SUD			
11:15am- 12:15pm	50/ 10	Trevor Lee*, MD	Primary care	Street medicine and patient centered communication			
Lunch Break: 12:15-1:45pm							
1:45-2:45	40	Small Groups	Case 2: Complex care inpt, outpt, multiple substances, utox (includes 5min of transition time)				
2:25-2:40	15	Jessica Ristau*, MD	Primary care and Inpatient consult	Rapid Review of Case 2 Clinical Pearls			
Break: 10 mins							
		Special groups					
2:50-3:50	50/ 10	Mishka Terplan*, MD <mark>(Virtual)</mark>	OB/GYN	Pregnancy and SUD			
3:50-4:50	50/ 10	Matt Meyers*, MD	Adolescent Medicine	Adolescents and SUD			
4:50-5pm	10	Closing and Post Surveys					